
MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020 

sCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB 

March 2020 MONTH 

BATCH 2019-20 
Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE Time NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK& SIGN TOPIC 

10-4 pm Held o pes Wednesday 4/3/2020 Technical committee meeting ALL 1St Year PG's 

Thursday 5/3/2020 10-12 pm Technical committee meeting ALL 1St Year PG's 

Wednesday 11/3/2020 10-1 pm Final Technical committee meeting ALL 1St Year PG's 

Friday 13/3/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Simran Kala Case mejecta4ov y 

Applied biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body Monday 16/3/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Savni Pargi 
system 

Case Presentation (MSK) Tuesday 17/3/2020 10-12 pm Dr. Amrita More 

Wednesday 18/3/2020 10-1 pm Ethics Committee meeting All PG's 

Thursday 19/3/2020 MET Workshop All PG's 8 

Friday 20/3/2020 MET Workshop All PG's 

Nor Comdnuted 
du to CdoID-1} 

Lockdoun 

10 Monday 23/3/2020 PLEXUS 2020 

Tuesday 24/3/2020 PLEXUS 2020 

Dr. Simran Kala, Dr. 
12 Tuesday 24/3/2020 2-3 pm Journal club

Abraar Siddiqui 

13 Wednesday 25/3/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (CBR) Dr. Damini Kidile 

Applied biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body 

system 
Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi) 

14 Wednesday 25/3/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Ismaa Rumani 

Thursday 26/3/2020 10-12 pm Dr. Ismaa Rumani 

Friday 27/3/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Simran Kala 

17 Friday 27/3/2020 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

18 Monday 30/3/2020 KINESIOCON CONFERENCE All PG's 

19 Tuesday I 31/3/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Savni Pargi 

Y. 
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DR. SAEHaL GHODEY 
MPNORRUSsculoskeletal 

PRINCIPAL 
CALEGAON DABHAUE MOFFR'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
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